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2010 12 & Under LC  State Championships - 7/23/2010 to 7/25/2010

Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: WI2010-257S

50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

 10 & Under Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Badger Aquatics Club 404Badger Aquatics Club

 2 Lake Country Swim Team 380Lake Country Swim Team

 3 Waukesha Express Swim Team 174. 50Waukesha Express Swim Team

 4 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 172J-Hawk Aquatic Club

 5 DeForest Aquatic Club 158DeForest Aquatic Club

 6 Southwest Aquatic Team 151Southwest Aquatic Team

 7 Elmbrook Swim Club 119Elmbrook Swim Club

 8 Ozaukee Aquatics 118Ozaukee Aquatics

 9 Green Bay Swim Club 117Green Bay Swim Club

 10 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 112Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 11 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 109Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 12 Shorewood Swim Club 62Shorewood Swim Club

 13 Verona Aquatic Club 57. 50Verona Aquatic Club

 14 Wittenberg Area Swim Program 33Wittenberg Area Swim Program

 15 Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T 29Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T

 16 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 28Fox Valley Wave Swim Team

 17 New Berlin Swim Club 26New Berlin Swim Club

 18 Geneva Y Swim Team 22Geneva Y Swim Team

 19 Fond du Lac Swim Club 16Fond du Lac Swim Club

 20 Wausau Tide Swim Club 12Wausau Tide Swim Club

 21 Green Bay YMCA 8Green Bay YMCA

 22 West Bend Swim Club 6West Bend Swim Club

 23 Winnebago Area Mariners 5Winnebago Area Mariners

 24 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 4Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team

 25 Tosa Aquatic Club 2Tosa Aquatic Club
 2,325.00Total
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2010 12 & Under LC  State Championships - 7/23/2010 to 7/25/2010

Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: WI2010-257S

50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

 10 & Under Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Southwest Aquatic Team 478Southwest Aquatic Team

 2 Badger Aquatics Club 448Badger Aquatics Club

 3 Waukesha Express Swim Team 382Waukesha Express Swim Team

 4 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 200Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 5 Elmbrook Swim Club 176Elmbrook Swim Club

 6 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 126Fox Valley Wave Swim Team

 7 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 100Howard Suamico Storm Breakers

 8 Ripon Community Swim Club 72Ripon Community Swim Club

 8 Lake Country Swim Team 72Lake Country Swim Team

 10 Oshkosh Community YMCA 51Oshkosh Community YMCA

 11 DeForest Aquatic Club 49DeForest Aquatic Club

 12 Ozaukee Aquatics 47Ozaukee Aquatics

 13 Shorewood Swim Club 22Shorewood Swim Club

 14 Green Bay YMCA 19Green Bay YMCA

 15 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA 12South Eastern Aquatics YMCA

 16 Wrat- Waunakee Rural Aquatic T 8Wrat- Waunakee Rural Aquatic T

 17 Fond du Lac Swim Club 6Fond du Lac Swim Club

 18 Green Bay Swim Club 1Green Bay Swim Club
 2,269.00Total
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2010 12 & Under LC  State Championships - 7/23/2010 to 7/25/2010

Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: WI2010-257S

50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Ozaukee Aquatics 558. 50Ozaukee Aquatics

 2 Waukesha Express Swim Team 457Waukesha Express Swim Team

 3 Badger Aquatics Club 426Badger Aquatics Club

 4 Southwest Aquatic Team 404Southwest Aquatic Team

 5 New Berlin Swim Club 334New Berlin Swim Club

 6 McFarland Spartan Sharks 285McFarland Spartan Sharks

 7 Lake Country Swim Team 245Lake Country Swim Team

 8 DeForest Aquatic Club 230DeForest Aquatic Club

 9 YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas 114. 50YMCA at Pabst Farms Piranhas

 10 Oshkosh Community YMCA 112. 50Oshkosh Community YMCA

 11 Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T 83. 50Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T

 12 Fox Valley Wave Swim Team 66Fox Valley Wave Swim Team

 13 Shorewood Swim Club 64Shorewood Swim Club

 14 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 63Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 15 Elmbrook Swim Club 54Elmbrook Swim Club

 16 Shawano Community Swim Club 44Shawano Community Swim Club

 17 Tosa Aquatic Club 36. 50Tosa Aquatic Club

 18 West Bend Swim Club 36West Bend Swim Club

 19 Verona Aquatic Club 30Verona Aquatic Club

 20 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 26. 50Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 21 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 14Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team

 22 Green Bay Swim Club 13. 50Green Bay Swim Club

 23 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 13Fort Atkinson Swim Team

 24 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 5J-Hawk Aquatic Club
 3,715.50Total
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2010 12 & Under LC  State Championships - 7/23/2010 to 7/25/2010

Hosted By: Southwest Aquatics SwimTeam, Sanction #: WI2010-257S

50 M Schroeder Aquatic Cntr, Brown Deer, WI

Team Rankings - Through Event 66

11-12 Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Badger Aquatics Club 694Badger Aquatics Club

 2 Lake Country Swim Team 451Lake Country Swim Team

 3 Southwest Aquatic Team 290Southwest Aquatic Team

 4 McFarland Spartan Sharks 272McFarland Spartan Sharks

 5 DeForest Aquatic Club 240DeForest Aquatic Club

 6 Ozaukee Aquatics 215Ozaukee Aquatics

 7 Fort Atkinson Swim Team 206Fort Atkinson Swim Team

 8 Schroeder YMCA Swim Team 204Schroeder YMCA Swim Team

 9 Green Bay YMCA 200Green Bay YMCA

 10 Verona Aquatic Club 131Verona Aquatic Club

 11 Elmbrook Swim Club 123. 50Elmbrook Swim Club

 12 Eau Claire YMCA Marlins 112. 50Eau Claire YMCA Marlins

 13 Waukesha Express Swim Team 112Waukesha Express Swim Team

 14 South Eastern Aquatics YMCA 107South Eastern Aquatics YMCA

 15 Shorewood Swim Club 85Shorewood Swim Club

 16 Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T 79. 50Madison West YMCA Waves Swim T

 17 Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 52Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team

 18 Howard Suamico Storm Breakers 39Howard Suamico Storm Breakers

 19 Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team 38. 50Fox Cities YMCA Swim Team

 20 Wrat- Waunakee Rural Aquatic T 32Wrat- Waunakee Rural Aquatic T

 21 J-Hawk Aquatic Club 26J-Hawk Aquatic Club

 22 Beloit Aquatic Team 3Beloit Aquatic Team

 22 Ripon Community Swim Club 3Ripon Community Swim Club

 24 Oshkosh Community YMCA 2Oshkosh Community YMCA
 3,718.00Total


